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OCTOBER 2013

COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This iMonth YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 8 206 146 70.87%
+ RENTAL 83 604 513 84.93%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 9 111 104 93.69%
+RENTAL 12 150 140 83.33%
CPEN STORAGE 23 219 194 88.58%
+ RENTAL 44 312 280 89.74%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 9 9 100.00%
SUB TOTAL 180 1611 1386 86.03%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 21 308 283 85,39%
+ RENTAL 34 342 269 78.65%
TOTAL 235 2261 1918 84.83%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS  STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2013-0CT 55 180 235

2012-0CT 102 209 311

2011-0CT 63 183 246

2010-0CT 71 149 220




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Inspection Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Plant/Annual Permit
Electric - Temporary Journeyman
Electric - Class A

Electric - Industrial Electrician
Electric - Contractor

Electric - Plant Electrician
Electric - Fire Alarm Conftractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$76,206
$12,708
$14,538
$5,249
$1,366
$429
$192
$10,675

$121,363

$80

$16
$80

$80

$256

$121,619




